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Notice of Meeting

Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court
will be held on the 26th day of October, 2015 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2" Floor Courtroom, Caldwell
County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the following
subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

Note: Commissioners Court Meeting packets are prepared several days prior to each meeting.
This information is reviewed and studied by the Court members, eliminating lengthy
discussions to gain a basic understanding. Timely action and short discussion on agenda
items does not reflect lack of thought or analysis on the part of the Court.

Start times for regular agenda items are tentative; some items may be held earlier or later
than the scheduled time.

Agenda

Call Meeting to Order.

2015.10.26.01

2015.10.26.02

2015.10.26.03

2015.10.26.04

2015.10.26.05

Invocation. Lockhart Ministerial Alliance.

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).

Announcements. Iltems or comments from Court Members or Staff.

Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to Commissioners
Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.
No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the
day).

Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one
motion. Any member of the Court may request that an item within the Consent
Agenda be pulled for separate discussion and/or action).

A. To pay Carl R. Ohlendorf Insurance in the amount of $ 225.00 for Caldwell
County Tax Assessor's/Deputies Bond and the amount of $50.00 for Caldwell

County Court Clerk.




B. To pay county invoices in the amount of $183,384.21

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

2015.10.26.06

2015.10.26.07

2015.10.26.08

2015.10.26.09

2015.10.26.10

2015.10.26.11

2015.10.26.12

2015.10.26.13

2015.10.26.14

Discussion/Action to continue the burn ban for Caldwell County. Cost:
None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Martin Ritchey. Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to approve Resolution No. 14-2015 resolving to approve
the 2015 Farm to Market Appraisal Roll with amounts due totaling $1,868.71
therefore creating the Farm to Market Tax Roll for 2015. Cost: TBD.
Speakers: Judge Schawe/Mary LaPoint. Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve Resolution No. 15-2015 resolving to approve
the appraisal roll with amounts due totaling $13,351,175.10 therefore creating
the 2015 Tax Roll for Caldwell County. Cost: TBD. Speakers: Judge
Schawe/Mary LaPoint. Backup: 1

Discussion/Action to consider creating a permanent, paid part-time warrant
deputy position for Constable, Precinct 1. Cost: $ 19.00 hour. Speaker:
Commissioner Munoz. Backup: 1

Discussion/Action to award a contract for construction of the following three
county roads: Old Fentress Road (CR217), Westwood Road (CR 215), and
Cherryville Parkway (CR110) per the Invitation to Bid authorized by the Court
on August 28, 2015, and the bids received by September 28, 2015. Cost:
TBD. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Michael Aulick. Backup: 1

Discussion/Action to authorize the County Judge to solicit bids for the
construction of Schuelke Road (CR 222) upon receipt of TXDOT authorization,
to be funded by SH 130 Concession Funds. Cost: TBD. Speakers:
Commissioner Madrigal/Michael Aulick. Backup: 1

Discussion/Action to identify potential projects in Caldwell County for STP
MM funding for CAMPO Board Approval. Cost: TBD. Speakers:
Commissioner Munoz/Michael Aulick. Backup: 1

Discussion/Action authorizing the County Judge to execute a
Development/Subdivision Agreement Providing for Regulation of Subdivision
and Approval for Caldwell Valley, and execute a Memorandum of
Understanding with Walton Texas, LP on behalf of all individual owners. Cost:
TBD. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Jordan Powell. Backup: 1

Discussion/Action to authorize a monthly stipend in the amount of $500, for
the 2015-2016 fiscal year beginning on October 1, 2015, payable to Nick
Dornak, to serve as Environmental Programs Administrator for the Caldwell
County Feral Hog Task Force and the TCEQ Grant for Implementation of Low
Impact Development for the Caldwell County Justice Center. Grants or
donations awarded to or solicited by Mr. Dornak on behalf of these two
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programs will be issued to Caldwell County and utilized by the County to (1)
offset the cost of the stipend, and (2) support continued implementation of the
two programs. Cost: TBD. Speakers: Judge Schawe. Backup: None

2015.10.26.15 Discussion/Action authorizing the County Judge to transfer funds from one
budget line item to another if funds are available for transfer, without first
having to seek Commissioners Court approval. Cost: None. Speakers:
Judge Schawe. Backup: None

2015.10.26.16 Discussion/Action authorizing the County Judge to sell or dispose of County
surplus property or salvage from County offices located at 201 E. San Antonio
St. and at 110 E. Market St., Lockhart, TX either by (1) public auction; (2)
competitive bid; (3) donating to a civic or charitable organization; or (4) selling
or offering the property as a trade-in on new property of the same general
type. Cost: TBD. Speakers: Judge Schawe. Backup: None

2015.10.26.17 Adjournment.

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas reserves the right to adjourn into
Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above The Court may adjourn for matters that may relate
to Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about pending or contemplated litigation or settlement offers);
Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with Attorney when the Attorney’s obligations under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional
Conduct of the State Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code);
Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and
Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551.074 (Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic
Development Negotiations).In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce under what section of the Texas Government
Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible
parking spaces are available. Request for accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County
Judge’s office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

www.co.caldwell.tx.us






















CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURANCE

115 SOUTH MAIN STREET
LOCKHART, TX 78644
Phone: 512-398-2318

Caldwell County

C/O Auditor
P. O.Box 98
Lockhart, TX 78644

INVOICE NO.

14798

Page 1

ACCOUNT NO. op
CALDC-3 LS

DATE
10/08/2015

BOND Dec Page
POLICY #
CBB2116051

COMPANY
Old Republic Surety Co.

PRODUCER
Carl R. Ohlendorf

EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION
11/02/2014 11/02/2015

BALANCE DUE ON

Itm # Eff Date Trn Description
130935 11/02/14 REN Tax Assessor's/Deputies Bond

Invoice Balance:

OCT 12 2015

Amount
$225.00

$225.00




RUCKER-O

115 S. MAIN ST.
LOCKHART, TX. 78644
512-398-2318 FAX 512-398-2319

October 7, 2015

Caldwell County
P. O.Box 98
Lockhart, TX 78644

RE: Bond No. CBB2116051
Expiring: 11/02/15

The above referenced bond will soon be expiring. Our :
the renewal premium is enclosed.

If you would like to continue this bond for another term
needs to reach our office 15 days prior to the expiration
received, the renewal certificate will be sent to you.

If this bond is no longer needed, please let us know pror

We look forward to hearing from you. If you should hax
concerns on this or other insurance needs, we will be gl:

AT

Elizabeth Silva
Customer Service Representative

bond.doc




CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURANCE

115 SOUTH MAIN STREET
LOCKHART, TX 78644
Phone: 512-398-2318

Caldwell County

P. O. Box 98
Lockhart, TX 78644

INVOICE NO.

14795

Page 1

ACCOUNT NO. op
CALDWO1 KH

DATE
10/07/2015

BOND Dec Page
POLICY #
14771315

COMPANY
Western Surety

PRODUCER
Adair H. Rucker

EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION
11/21/2015 11/21/2016

BALANCE DUE ON

Itm # Eff Date Trn Description
130932 11/21/15 REN Melanie Bowden - Court Clerk

Invoice Balance:

i,-\
‘,

Please include policy/bond number when making payment

ocT 12 2018

T
ALINTY AUDITOR
EOMEN b TN

Amount
$50.00

$50.00







Vendor Name

Caldwell County, TX

Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
OMN!BASE SERVICESOF TEX  3RD QTR 09/30/2015 3RD QTR., JULY, AUGUST & S 001-2730 186.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  3RD QTR 09/30/2015 3RD QTR., JULY, AUGUST &S  001-2730 438.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX 3RD QTR 09/30/2015 3RD QTR,, JULY, AUGUST &S  001-2730 864.00
OMNIBASE SERVICESOF TEX  3RD QTR 09/30/2015 3RD QTR,, JULY, AUGUST & S  001-2730 126.00
1,614.00
Department : 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 18004 10/12/2015 BUSINESS CARDS - LORI RAN  001-2120-3110 120.00
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 17983 10/05/2015 STATIONARY ENVELOPES #1  001-2120-3110 207.45
CAPITOL RUBBER STAMP 68133 10/06/2015 SI-843, DEPOSIT STAMP, BLA  001-2120-3110 24.00
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 14798 10/08/2015 POLICY # CBB2116051 ACCT  001-2120-2070 225.00
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 576.45
Department :2150 - COUNTY CLERK
TEXAS DEPT.OF STATE HEALT 31644 09/30/2015 ACCT # 17460016318 007 001-2150-3145 34,77
DEWITT POTH & SON 453403-0 10/08/2015 CUST # 12430 PAD, STAMP, 001-2150-3110 189.70
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 224.47
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 832625139 09/30/2015 ACCT # 1004742988  9/20 001-3200-4315 190.00
TDCAA 40963 10/05/2015 ANNOTATED CRIMINAL LAW  001-3200-4315 152.00
JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHIN 100428416 10/06/2015 CUST ID:57501 O'CONNOR'S  001-3200-4315 105.00
JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHIN ~ 100417468-1 07/25/2015 CUST ID: 57501 O'CONNOR'  001-3200-4315 12.00
STATE BAR OF TEXAS SALES00000304082 09/22/2015 CUST ID: 17933 BAR #79571  001-3200-3050 101.49
CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTORN ~ 2015-16 10/01/2015 STATE SUPPLEMENT PAYROL  001-3200-1120 6,980.00
CASSANDRA BENOIST 92815 09/28/2015 EXPENSE REPORT 9/22-25/  001-3200-4810 90.91
BEN GILLIS 92815 09/28/2015 2015 CRIMINAL & CIVIL LAW  001-3200-4810 330.35
AMANDA MONTGOMERY 92915 09/29/2015 TDCAA ANNUAL CONFERENC  001-3200-4810 98.46
SUMMER BENFORD 93015 09/30/2015 TRAVEL 9/17 & 18/15 001-3200-4260 27.60
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 8,087.81
Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK
DEWITT POTH & SON 453626-0 10/12/2015 CUST #12430 81/2X14CO  001-3220-3110 612.01
Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 612.01
Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
JUDGE LINDA A. RODRIQUEZ 101215 09/30/2015 MILEAGE FOR 9/22/15 001-3230-4020 25.30
JOHN BUTLER 2012-151 10/12/2015 CAUSE # 2012-151 J-C.A.T. 001-3230-4160 925.00
GEORGE V.C. PARKER, PH.D.  14-255 10/13/2015 CAUSE # 14-255 RODNEY "R 001-3230-4170 1,275.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 15-127 10/13/2015 CAUSE # 15-127 F.AM. 001-3230-4080 10.10
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 15-127 10/13/2015 CAUSE #15-127 F.AM. 001-3230-4160 550.00
AUDIO FIDELITY COMMUNIC 521822 10/15/2015 CUST # 15349 VIEWSONIC2  001-3230-4011 342.93
DAVID M COLLINS 14-213 10/02/2015 CAUSE # 14-213 A.E.N. 001-3230-4080 8.00
DAVID M COLLINS 14-213 10/02/2015 CAUSE # 14-213 A.E.N. 001-3230-4160 1,200.00
FOR THE RECORD REPORTIN 10052 09/24/2015 CASE #15-FL-313 9/24/15 H  001-3230-4170 150.00
DARREN LEE UMPHREY 2012-095 10/05/2015 CAUSE # 2012-095 C.O. 001-3230-4160 350.00
DARREN LEE UMPHREY 100715 10/07/2015 CAUSE # DECLINED O.H. 001-3230-4160 150.00
COLIN WISE 2534-15CC 10/08/2015 CAUSE # 2534-15CC M.M. 001-3230-4180 150.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 453502-0 10/09/2015 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, HP 3  001-3230-3110 1,018.81
VICTOREA D. BROWN 10-026 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 10-026 A.M.G. 001-3230-4160 375.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 2450-14CC 07/02/2015 CAUSE # 2450-14CC N.T.C. 001-3230-4180 350.00
GEORGE V.C. PARKER, PH.D.  2015-147 09/26/2015 CAUSE #2015-147 BILLY FU  001-3230-4150 810.00
FOR THE RECORD REPORTIN 10051 09/30/2015 PER DIEM CASE # 12-D-466 A 001-3230-4170 300.00
TRACY L. HARTING 14-FL-056 2 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H. 001-3230-4160 875.00
TRACY L. HARTING 14-FL-237 3 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-237K.S. 001-3230-4160 427.00
TRACY L. HARTING 14-FL-312 3 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-312 M.L. 001-3230-4160 364.00
TRACY L. HARTING 14-FL-484 1 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-484 L.S. 001-3230-4160 980.00
10/22/2015 11:40:36 AM Page 1 of 6




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 15-FL-274 1 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-274 J.0. & L. 001-3230-4160 237.00
TRACY L. HARTING 15-FL-274 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-274 J.0. & L. 001-3230-4160 468.00
GLEN GRUNBERGER 15-FL-320 09/30/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-320 E.C. AND 001-3230-4160 294.00
AISHA WHITE-THOMPSON, € 20153909013951-MAYOU 09/09/2015 CCR SEMINARS FALL 2015 001-3230-4810 99.00
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 11,734.14
Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW
MATTHEW BENDER & CO.,IN 74919954 10/01/2015 ACCT # 0099195979 TX CRIM  001-3240-3110 51.44
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 51.44
Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S 100215 10/02/2015 MATT KIELY 2/09-11/16 SA  001-3251-4810 150.00
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S 100615 10/06/2015 ADRIANZA WALKER 3/21-2  001-3251-4810 150.00
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /S 10062015 10/06/2015 MELANIE NICOLE BOWDEN 001-3251-4810 150.00
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 14795 10/07/2015 POLICY # 14771315 MELANI  001-3251-2070 50.00
Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 500.00
Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
DEWITT POTH & SON 453663-0 10/12/2015 CUST #12430 PRINTER40N  001-3252-3110 26.95
DEWITT POTH & SON 453183-0 10/06/2015 CUST # 12430 PAD, DESK, M  001-3252-3110 47.04
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 73.99
Department :4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2
RICHARD POLFUS 9292015 09/29/2015 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 36 HO  001-4322-4810 1,100.00
Department 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total: 1,100.00
Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL
NEOPOST TEXAS TXAR73447 10/01/2015 ACCT # 60750041 INKCART 001-6510-3110 185.99
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 10620 09/30/2015 CTA 436-15: ROGER LESLEY S  001-6510-4123 2,100.00
MAILFINANCE N5574080 10/20/2015 CUST # 105425 LEASE # N15  001-6510-4610 340.68
AT&T 10052015 10/05/2015 ACCT # 512 A13-0189 7253 001-6510-4425 2,378.52
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 10601 09/30/2015 CTA 439-15:REGINALD W SK  001-6510-4123 2,100.00
RICOH USA, INC. 95624081 10/09/2015 ACCT #505575-1010175A16  001-6510-4610 840.55
SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS, LLC 6247 09/30/2015 ACCT #2K130701CC VIDEO  001-6510-4110 750.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 93015 09/30/2015 ENTITY: 280 QUARTER ENDI 001-6510-2050 6,979.63
LINDA DOYLE C/O MID-COU 93015 09/30/2015 FIRE RADIOS APPROVED BY C  001-6510-4153 50,000.00
Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 65,675.37
Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 3002150165 10/01/2015 CUST # 63166 PHONE MONI  001-6520-4510 115.26
ROBERT MADDEN, INC. 3480063 10/01/2015 CUSTID: 2621 R/22404/410 001-6520-3130 57.00
CENTURY A/C SUPPLY 8014320 10/01/2015 #4385 R-22 001-6520-3130 339.00
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 669487 10/12/2015 HALF HATCHET 1-1/2 001-6520-4510 32.90
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8195 /1 10/12/2015 CUST #11239 1.250Z WHT  001-6520-4510 18.78
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1779075 10/12/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE #F2900 001-6520-3510 34,70
NATIONAL BUGMOBILES, IN 541484 10/13/2015 ACCT # 10070760 RENEWAL  001-6520-5120 675.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086258525 10/14/2015 CONTRACT #01691 ACCT#0  001-6520-3140 93.06
GA POWERS 13781 10/14/2015 10 GAL POINT OF USE 110V 001-6520-3510 312.42
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 669703 10/14/2015 PVC COMP COUPLING1"X1  001-6520-4510 5.75
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 669968 10/15/2015 CABLE TIE 100 BG 001-6520-3130 4.50
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1780855 10/16/2015 CUST #222727 RTE# F6110  001-6520-5120 179.00
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 668336 10/02/2015 ATRAZINE WEED KILLER 1-QT  001-6520-5120 22.50
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1777005 10/05/2015 CUST #222727 RTE #F2900 001-6520-3510 34.70
ANGEL PEST CONTROL 8739 10/06/2015 CUST #5129 COMM PESTC  001-6520-5120 193.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086255231 10/07/2015 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT # 001-6520-3140 93.06
UNITED RENTALS (NORTH A 132066093-001 10/07/2015 CUST # 1331322 BOOM 30-  001-6520-3550 372.94
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8118 /1 10/07/2015 CUST #11239 MP GLASS /Tl  001-6520-3550 8.48
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8127 /1 10/07/2015 CUST #11239 48 0Z RESOL  001-6520-3550 25.97
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8149 /1 10/08/2015 CUST # 11239 1/2 LBSUPER  001-6520-4510 48.47
WILSON RIGGIN 87432 10/08/2015 50 FT SOAKER HOSES 001-6520-3550 24.58
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE 00681229 10/09/2015 CUST # CALDOO1 EXTRACTO  001-6520-3550 107.20
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8156 /1 10/09/2015 CUST #11239 48 OZ RESOLV  001-6520-3550 11.99
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8175 /1 10/09/2015 CUST # 11239 ASST REPAIR 001-6520-3550 19.98
10/22/2015 11:40:36 AM Page 2 of 6




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221778756 10/09/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE# F6110  001-6520-5120 179.00
Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 3,009.24
Department : 6550 - ELECTIONS
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 939673 10/01/2015 ACCT # C04192 CONSTITUTI  001-6550-3110 1,097.99
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 939686 10/01/2015 ACCT # C04192 CONSTITUTI  001-6550-3110 554.85
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 939730 10/01/2015 ACCT # C04192 CONSTITUTI  001-6550-3110 48.04
Department 6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 1,700.88
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
ALFREDO MUNOZ 93015 09/30/2015 GSMP / CAMPO / MEETINGS  001-6560-4260 175.00
BLOOMERS TOO FLOWERS & 90815 09/08/2015 GREEN PLANT (CLEVELAND 001-6560-4850 50.00
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 225.00
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 18 09/30/2015 SEPT 1 - 30, 2015 001-6600-4110 4,750.00
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 4,750.00
Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 1141220 10/01/2015 ACC 001-6640-4610 72.85
RELIABLE TIRE DISPOSAL 1488 10/12/2015 45 PASSENGER/LIGHT TRUCK  001-6640-3151 155.25
DEWITT POTH & SON 452863-0 10/02/2015 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, INK, 001-6640-3110 215.43
DEWITT POTH & SON 452863-1 10/06/2015 CUST # 12430 DRIVE, FLASH,  001-6640-3110 16.39
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 1142358 09/30/2015 ACCT # 1119389 RENT30YD  001-6640-4610 90.00
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 549.92
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
GERMER ELECTRONICS 3 10/15/2015 VHF MOBILE MOUNT ANTEN  001-6650-4510 275.00
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 63160766 09/28/2015 CUST # 142726 SERVICE CAL  001-6650-4510 836.48
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 1,111.48
Department : 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE
HEART OF TEXAS CREMATIO 82115 08/21/2015 REGINAL WILLIAM SKAGGS 001-7620-4320 300.00
HEART OF TEXAS CREMATIO 83015 08/30/2015 CHARLES DALE MATTOX DO  001-7620-4320 345.00
HEART OF TEXAS CREMATIO 92415 09/24/2015 SAMUEL MENDOZA DOD: 9 001-7620-4320 300.00
Department 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 945.00
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
CARISSA WILHELM 92815 09/28/2015 AUGUST & SEPTEMBER TRA  001-8700-4251 661.23
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 661.23
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 103,202.43
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION
THE FINAL RIDE 295137 10/14/2015 1 EXPIRED COW (BLK) PICKE ~ 002-1101-3130 185.44
CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 63652 5003601875 10/19/2015 CUST # 0010344330 EYESTA 002-1101-4610 137.45
SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 32966 10/02/2015 BYPASS LOPPING 26" 002-1101-3130 34.95
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8064 /1 10/02/2015 CUST # 11239 3/4"X17'WH 002-1101-3130 150.97
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 63161786 10/07/2015 CUST # 142726 ECOPIA14P 002-1101-3190 1,632.12
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8133 /1 10/08/2015 CUST # 11239 SCREWS, NUT  002-1101-3130 6.28
TUFF MATE INC. 164644 10/09/2015 CUST ID: CALCOU SPLITCO  002-1101-3130 113.41
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8167 /1 10/09/2015 CUST # 11239 REGALBLUEB 002-1101-3130 43.26
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8179 /1 10/09/2015 CUST # 11239 3/8X3/16 GR  002-1101-3130 2.79
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 8180 /1 10/09/2015 CUST # 11239 3/8X3/16 GR  002-1101-3130 2.00
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 006282 /1 07/30/2015 CUST # 11239 RAPID MIRCO  002-1101-3130 -2.00
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 665890 09/11/2015 60" X40' 16A5" X 1" CULVE  002-1101-3116 621.20
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Totai: 2,927.87
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
HOLT TRUCK CENTERS PIMAQ212792 10/01/2015 CUST # 0203700 LOUVERA  002-1102-3136 69.36
ROMCO EQUIPMENT COMP 10775377 10/12/2015 CUST # 13570 BLADE - GRA 002-1102-3136 1,451.80
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 063449 10/15/2015 ACCT #1010 FUELCAP 002-1102-3136 23.48
LONGHORN INTERNATIONAL 953165 10/19/2015 ACCT # 8110 BLOWER 002-1102-3136 106.67
BOEHM TRACTOR SALES, INC  CT141986 10/02/2015 ACCT # CALDCO SHOPSU  002-1102-4510 173.20
DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, 25457 10/05/2015 7 X 18' MESH TARP 002-1102-3136 292.00
FLEETPRIDE 72652362 10/05/2015 ACCT # 83215 COIL, 12DC  002-1102-3136 121.34
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
CLOSNER EQUIPMENT CO. | 0028047 10/07/2015 CUST ID: CALDWELL ROSC  002-1102-3136 1,090.81
GRANDE TRUCK CENTER 1418127 10/07/2015 ACCT # 002-1102-3136 188.66
LEIF JOHNSON FORD TRUCK 705303 10/07/2015 CUST # 2740 WEIDERHOLD,  002-1102-4510 1,128.81
FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN AP295718 10/07/2015 CUST #1638 SENSOR-ABS1  002-1102-3136 74.79
BOEHM TRACTOR SALES, INC  CT140862 08/27/2015 ACCT #C03021 NH 8399255 002-1102-3136 291.73
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 5,012.65
Department : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE
LULING CHEVROLET 20900 10/13/2015 CUST # 507 CAP 002-1103-3135 73.50
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T39326 10/06/2015 CUST #3810 CATALYTICCO  002-1103-3135 491.68
LULING CHEVROLET 20876 10/07/2015 CUST # 507 TRANSMISS /M 002-1103-3135 2,014.25
GORDON'S EQUIPMENT 55805 09/21/2015 WW3 DIPPIED PATCH PLUG 002-1103-3135 39.00
Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total: 2,618.43
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: ~ 10,558.95
Fund: 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND
Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header
LEXISNEXIS 1509439180 09/30/2015 ACCT #164D57 SEPT 2015  005-1000-5910 373.00
Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 373.00
Fund 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND Total: 373.00
Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND
Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header
CALDWELL COUNTY FARM & 9012015 09/01/2015 ACCT # 5123981801 010-1000-4850 164.65
Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 164.65
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401381291 10/13/2015 #912994 2015-16 ASPHALT  010-6600-5132 8,951.18
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401382201 10/14/2015 #912994 HFRS-2 2015-16 A 010-6600-5132 7,520.48
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401378075 10/06/2015 #912994 HFRS-2 VEHICLE: 010-6600-5122 8,990.62
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401379357 10/07/2015 #912994 HFRS-2 VEHICLE:1 010-6600-5122 8,807.80
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401379491 10/08/2015 #912994 HFRS-2 VEHICLE:1 010-6600-5122 8,872.33
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401374635 09/29/2015 2014 ASPHALT MATERIALBI  010-6600-5112 12,696.37
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401375277 09/30/2015 2014 ASPHALT MATERIALBI  010-6600-5112 12,828.75
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 68,667.53
Department : 7700 - SH130
THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIG 82715 08/27/2015 8/27/15 NOTICE OF PROPOS  010-7700-4070 165.37
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00077060 09/28/2015 9/10 & 9/17/15 010-7700-4070 252.28
Department 7700 - SH130 Total: 417.65
Fund 010 - GRANT FUND Total: 69,249.83
Grand Totai: 183,384.21
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Expense Approval Register

Fund Summary
Fund
001 - GENERAL FUND
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND
010 - GRANT FUND
Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Number
001-2120-2070
001-2120-3110
001-2150-3110
001-2150-3145
001-2730
001-3200-1120
001-3200-3050
001-3200-4260
001-3200-4315
001-3200-4810
001-3220-3110
001-3230-3110
001-3230-4011
001-3230-4020
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4150
001-3230-4160
001-3230-4170
001-3230-4180
001-3230-4810
001-3240-3110
001-3251-2070
001-3251-4810
001-3252-3110
001-4322-4810
001-6510-2050
001-6510-3110
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4153
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3550
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6550-3110
001-6560-4260
001-6560-4850
001-6600-4110
001-6640-3110
001-6640-3151
001-6640-4610
001-6650-4510
001-7620-4320
001-8700-4251
002-1101-3116

Account Name
EMPLOYEE BONDING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Remote Site Trans Fees
DUE TO OMNI

SALARY SUPPLEMENT
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
TRANSPORTATION
PUBLICATIONS
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN
VISITING JUDGES
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - EXPERT WITNES
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
TRIAL EXPENSE
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
EMPLOYEE BONDING
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING
UNEMPLOYMENT
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
AUTOPSY

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS

LULING ANNEX
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCK
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
MISCELLANEQUS
Professional Services
OFFICE SUPPLIES
DISPOSAL FEES
RENTALS

REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
INDIGENT FUNERAL
MILEAGE REIMB- ADH D
CULVERT PIPE

Expense Amount
103,202.43
10,558.95
373.00
69,249.83

183,384.21

Expense Amount
225.00
351.45
189.70

34.77
1,614.00
6,980.00

101.49
27.60
459.00
519.72
612.01
1,018.81
342.93
25.30
18.10
810.00
7,195.00
1,725.00
500.00

99.00

51.44

50.00

450.00

73.99
1,100.00
6,979.63

185.99
750.00
4,200.00
50,000.00
2,378.52
1,181.23
400.50
186.12
381.82
571.14
221.16
1,248.50
1,700.88
175.00

50.00

4,750.00
231.82
155.25
162.85
1,111.48
945.00
661.23
621.20

Packet: APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Report Summary
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Expense Approval Register

Account Number
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3190
002-1101-4610
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-3135
005-1000-5910
010-1000-4850
010-6600-5112
010-6600-5122
010-6600-5132
010-7700-4070

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TIRES
RENTALS
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY
MISCELLANEOUS
MATERIALS-CR 128 SALT
MATERIAL-CR 197 YOUN
MATERIALS-CR 158 TAYL
SH130 Project Fees
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
537.10
1,632.12
137.45
3,710.64
1,302.01
2,618.43
373.00
164.65
25,525.12
26,670.75
16,471.66

Expense Amount
183,384.21t

183,384.21

Packet: APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run
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Caldwell County, TX

Payment Register
APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run
01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
AISWHI AISHA WHITE-THOMPSON, CSR, RPR 99.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 99.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
20153909013951-MAYOU  CCR SEMINARS FALL 2015 09/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 99.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ALFMUN ALFREDO MUNOZ 175.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 175.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93015 GSMP / CAMPO / MEETINGS 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 175.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
AMAMON AMANDA MONTGOMERY 98.46
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 98.46
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92915 TDCAA ANNUAL CONFERENCE 9/22 - 25/15 09/29/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 98.46
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ANGPES ANGEL PEST CONTROL 193.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 193.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
8739 CUST #5129 COMM PEST CONTROL MONTHLY SWEEP  10/06/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 193.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
AT&T921 AT&T 2,378.52
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 2,378.52
Payable Number Description Payabie Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10052015 ACCT #512 A13-0189 725 3 10/05 - 11/04/15 10/05/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 2,378.52
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
WHILOC AUDIO FIDELITY COMMUNICATIONS CORP DBA WHITL 342.93
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 342.93
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
521822 CUST # 15349 VIEWSONIC 23.6 IN 1080P LED-LCD 10/15/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 342.93
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
AULASS AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 4,750.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 4,750.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
13 SEPT 1 - 30, 2015 09/30/2015 09/30/2015 0.00 4,750.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

BENGIL BEN GILLIS 330.35
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 330.35

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92815 2015 CRIMINAL & CIVIL LAW UPDATE 9/22-25/15 09/28/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 330.35

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BLOTQO BLOOMERS TOO FLOWERS & GIFTS 50.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 50.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
90815 GREEN PLANT (CLEVELAND WEBER SERVICE) 09/08/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 50.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOETRA BOEHM TRACTOR SALES, INC. 464.93
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 464.93

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
€T1140862 ACCT # C03021 NH 83992559 HUB 08/27/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 291.73
€T141986 ACCT # CALDCO  SHOP SUPPLIES 10/02/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 173.20

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOVMER BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 797.10
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 797.10

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-127 CAUSE # 15-127 F.A.M. 10/13/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 560.10
15-FL-274 1 CAUSE # 15-FL-274 ).0. & L.O. 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 237.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FARRAN CALDWELL COUNTY FARM & RANCH 164.65
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 164.65

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9012015 ACCT # 5123981801 09/01/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 164.65

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CAPRUB CAPITOL RUBBER STAMP 24.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 24.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
68133 S1-843, DEPOSIT STAMP, BLACK 10/06/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 24.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CARWIL CARISSA WILHELM 661.23
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 661.23

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92815 AUGUST & SEPTEMBER TRAVEL 8/1-9/1/15 09/28/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 661.23

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CAROHL CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURANCE 275.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 275.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount

14795 POLICY # 14771315 MELANIE BOWDEN 11/21/15-16 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 50.00

14798 POLICY # CBB2116051 ACCT # CALDC-3 10/08/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 225.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

CASBEN CASSANDRA BENOIST 90.91
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 90.91

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92815 EXPENSE REPORT 9/22 - 25/15 09/28/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 90.91

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CENAUT CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, PLLC 4,200.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 4,200.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10601 CTA 439-15:REGINALD W SKAGGS, PERFORMED 8/24/15 10/08/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 2,100.00
10620 CTA 436-15: ROGER LESLEY SIMMONS,PERFORMED 8/21  10/14/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 2,100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CENREF CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 162.85
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 162.85

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1141220 ACCT # 24543016 9675 HIGHWAY 142/MAXWELL 10/01/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 72.85
1142358 ACCT #1119389 RENT 30 YD / SEPT 2015 / FM 2720 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 90.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CENAIR CENTURY A/C SUPPLY 339.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 339.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
8014320 #4385 R-22 10/01/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 339.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 186.12
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 186.12

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
086255231 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 09158 CUST # 09158 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 93.06
086258525 CONTRACT # 01691 ACCT # 09158 CUST # 09158 10/14/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 93.06

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINFIR CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 636525 137.45
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 137.45

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
5003601875 CUST # 0010344330 EYE STATION DATES CHECKED 10/19/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 137.45

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CLOEQU CLOSNER EQUIPMENT CO. INC. 1,090.81
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 1,090.81

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0028047 CUST ID: CALDWELL  ROSCO, GASKET 5-5/8" 0.D. 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,090.81

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CoLwis COLIN WISE 150.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 150.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2534-15CC CAUSE # 2534-15CC M.M. 10/08/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 150.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

CRIPAY CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY 6,980.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 6,980.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2015-16 STATE SUPPLEMENT PAYROLL SHARTAGE FOR 2015-16  09/23/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 6,980.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DARUMP DARREN LEE UMPHREY 500.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 500.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
100715 CAUSE # DECLINED O.H. 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 150.00
2012-095 CAUSE #2012-095 C.O. 10/05/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 350.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DAVCOL DAVID M COLLINS 1,208.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 1,208.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-213 CAUSE # 14-213 A.E.N. 10/02/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,208.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 2,126.33
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 2,126.33

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
452863-0 CUST #12430 CRTDG, INK, HP 10/02/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 215.43
452863-1 CUST # 12430 DRIVE, FLASH, USB, SWiV 10/06/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 16.39
453183-0 CUST # 12430 PAD, DESK, MO, 22X 17 10/06/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 47.04
453403-0 CUST # 12430 PAD, STAMP, FOAM, BE 10/08/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 189.70
453502-0 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, HP 305X, 4K, BK 10/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,018.81
453626-0 CUST # 12430 8 1/2 X 14 COPY PAPER 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 612.01
453663-0 CUST # 12430 PRINTER 40 NOTARY ST 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 26.95

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DOUTUF DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, INC. 292.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 292.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
25457 7 X 18' MESH TARP 10/05/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 292.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ELESYS ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE INC. 1,700.88
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 1,700.88

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
939673 ACCT #C04192 CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND ELECTION 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,097.99
939686 ACCT #C04192 CONSTITUTION AMEND_ADD ON 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 554.85
939730 ACCT # C04192 CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND-2ND ADDON  09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 48.04

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ERGASP ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS, INC. 68,667.53
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 68,667.53

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9401374635 2014 ASPHALT MATERIAL BID / CA 09/29/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 12,696.37
9401375277 2014 ASPHALT MATERIAL BID /CA 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 12,828.75
9401378075 #912994 HFRS-2 VEHICLE: 142-236 10/06/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 8,990.62
9401379357 #912994 HFRS-2 VEHICLE: 153-403 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 8,807.80
9401379491 #912994 HFRS-2 VEHICLE: 193-403 10/08/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 8,872.33
9401381291 #912994 2015-16 ASPHALT MATERIAL BID 10/13/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 8,951.18
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Payment Register

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

9401382201 #912994 HFRS-2 2015-16 ASPHALT MATERIAL BID 10/14/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 7,520.48
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ELEPR! FLEETPRIDE 121.34
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 121.34
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
72652362 ACCT #83215 COlL, 12DC 10/05/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 121.34
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
RECREP FOR THE RECORD REPORTING SERVICE, LLC 450.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 450.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10051 PER DIEM CASE # 12-D-466 AND 14-FL-194 SANCHEZ 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 300.00
10052 CASE #15-FL-313 9/24/15 HALF DAY 10/05/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 150.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
EREAUS FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN 74.79
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 74.79
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
AP295718 CUST #1638 SENSOR-ABS 1700 40X 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 74.79
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GAPOWE GA POWERS 312.42
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 312.42
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
13781 10 GAL POINT OF USE 110V 10/14/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 312.42
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GEOPAR GEORGE V.C. PARKER, PH.D. 2,085.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 2,085.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14-255 CAUSE # 14-255 RODNEY "RONNIE" RODRIGUEZ 10/13/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,275.00
2015-147 CAUSE # 2015-147 BILLY FUCHS 09/26/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 810.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GERELE GERMER ELECTRONICS 275.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 275.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
3 VHF MOBILE MOUNT ANTENNA - BOX TRUCK 10/15/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 275.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Tota! Vendor Amount
GLEGRY GLEN GRUNBERGER 294.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 294.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-FL-320 CAUSE # 15-FL-320 E.C. AND P.P.S. 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 294.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GLOAUT GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE CENTER 23.48
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 23.48
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
063449 ACCT #1010 FUEL CAP 10/15/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 23.48
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run
Total Vendor Amount

GONBUL GONZALES BUILDING CENTER 107.20
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 107.20

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
00681229 CUST # CALDOO1 EXTRACTO STEAM EXTRACTION FLUID 10/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 107.20

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GOREQU GORDON'S EQUIPMENT 39.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 39.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
55805 WW3 DIPPIED PATCH PLUG 09/21/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 39.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GRATRU GRANDE TRUCK CENTER 188,66
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 188.66

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1418127 ACCT #7268 FUELFI 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 188.66

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HEATEX HEART OF TEXAS CREMATION & 945.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 945.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
82115 REGINAL WILLIAM SKAGGS DOD: 8/21/15 08/21/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 300.00
83015 CHARLES DALE MATTOX DOD: 8/30/15 08/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 345.00
92415 SAMUEL MENDOZA DOD: 9/24/15 09/24/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 300.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HOLCAS HOLT TRUCK CENTERS 69.36
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 69.36

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
PIMAQ212792 CUST # 0203700 LOUVER AS 10/01/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 69.36

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JOHBUT JOHN BUTLER 925.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 925.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2012-151 CAUSE # 2012-151 J-C.A.T. 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 925.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JONMCC JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHING 117.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 117.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
100417468-1 CUST ID: 57501 O'CONNOR'S TX FAMILY CODE 2015-16 07/25/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 12.00
100428416 CUST ID:57501 O'CONNOR'S TX CRIMINAL CODES 2015-1 10/06/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 105.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

LINROD JUDGE LINDA A. RODRIQUEZ 25.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 25.30

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
101215 MILEAGE FOR 9/22/15 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 25.30
10/22/2015 11:39:44 AM Page 6 of i4




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Tota! Vendor Amount

TRUCIT LEIF JOHNSON FORD TRUCK CITY 1,128.81
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 1,128.81

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
705303 CUST #2740 WEIDERHOLD, DEWAYNE / SENSOR 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,128.81

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

LEXINE LEXISNEXIS 373.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 373.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1509439180 ACCT #164D57 SEPT 2015 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 373.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

LINDOY LINDA DOYLE C/O MID-COUNTY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEP] 50,000.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 50,000.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93015 FIRE RADIOS APPROVED BY COMMISSIONERS COURT 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 50,000.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

LOCTRU LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 336.97
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 336.97

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
006282 /1 CUST # 11239 RAPID MIRCO COMFORT 3 07/30/2015 07/30/2015 0.00 -2.00
8064 /1 CUST #11239 3/4" X 17' WHT VINY DR SET 10/02/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 150.97
8118 /1 CUST #11239 MP GLASS / TILE SCRAPER 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 8.48
8127 /1 CUST # 11239 48 0Z RESOLV CARP CLEANER 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 25.97
8133 /1 CUST # 11239 SCREWS, NUTS & BOLT 10/08/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 6.28
8149 /1 CUST #11239 1/2 LB SUPER SIL FLO ROD 10/08/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 48.47
8156 /1 CUST # 11239 48 0Z RESOLV CARP CLEANER 10/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 11.99
8167 /1 CUST # 11239 REGAL BLUE BIN 10/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 43.26
8175 /1 CUST # 11239 ASST REPAIR PATCH 10/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 19.98
8179 /1 CUST #11239 3/8 X 3/16 GRY FOAM TAPE 10/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 2,79
8180 /1 CUST # 11239 3/8 X 3/16 GRY FOAM TAPE 10/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 2.00
8195 /1 CUST # 11239 1.25 OZ WHT LITH GREASE 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 18.78

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

LOCMOT LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. 491.68
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 491.68

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
139326 CUST #3810 CATALYTIC CONVERTER 10/06/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 491.68

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

LOCPOS LOCKHART POST REGISTER 252.28
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 252.28

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
00077060 9/10 & 9/17/15 ACCEPTING BIDS FOR 3 COUNTY ROADS 09/28/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 252.28

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

LONINT LONGHORN INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, LTD. 106.67
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 106.67

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
953165 ACCT # 8110 BLOWER 10/19/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 106.67
10/22/2015 11:39:44 AM Page 7 of 14




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run
Total Vendor Amount

LULCHE LULING CHEVROLET 2,087.75
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 2,087.75

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
20876 CUST # 507 TRANSMISS / MOUNT 10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 2,014.25
20900 CUST #507 CAP 10/13/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 73.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

NEQPOS MAILFINANCE 340.68
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 340.68

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
NS5574080Q CUST # 105425 LEASE # N15021278 8/15 - 11/14/15 10/20/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 340.68

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

MATBEN MATTHEW BENDER & CO.,INC. 51.44
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 51.44

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
74919954 ACCT #0095195979 TX CRIM&TRAF LAW 15-16 ED LL UP 09/18/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 51.44

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BUGMOB NATIONAL BUGMOBILES, INC. 675.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 675.00

Payable Number Description Payabie Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
541484 ACCT # 10070760 RENEWAL 10/13/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 675.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

NEOTEX NEOPOST TEXAS 185.99
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 185.99

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
TXAR73447 ACCT # 60750041 INK CARTRIDGE 1S330 10/01/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 185.99

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

OMNBAS OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS, LP 1,614.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 1,614.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
3RD QTR 3RD QTR,, JULY, AUGUST & SEPTEMBER 2015 09/30/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,614.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

PRISOL PRINTING SOLUTIONS 327.45
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 327.45

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
17983 STATIONARY ENVELOPES # 10 WINDOW 10/05/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 207.45
18004 BUSINESS CARDS - LORI RANGEL / DARLENE MORRIS 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 120.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

RELTIR RELIABLE TIRE DISPOSAL 155.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 155.25

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1488 45 PASSENGER/LIGHT TRUCK 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 155.25
10/22/2015 11:39:44 AM Page 8 of 14




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run

Total Vendor Amount

RICPOL RICHARD POLFUS 1,100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 1,100.00

Payable Number Description Payabie Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9292015 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 36 HOURS OF TCOLE TRAINING 09/29/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

IKONOF RICOH USA, INC. 840.55
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 840.55

Payabie Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
95624081 ACCT # 505575-1010175A16 9/29 - 10/28/15 10/09/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 840.55

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ROBMAD ROBERT MADDEN, INC, 57.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 57.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
3480063 CUST ID: 2621 R/22404/410A MANIFOLD 10/01/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 57.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ROMEXC ROMCO EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,451.80
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 1,451.80

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10775377 CUST # 13570 BLADE - GRADER 5/8X6X7 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,451.80

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

SMISUP SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART 686.85
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 686.85

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
665890 60" X 40' 16A 5" X 1" CULVERT 09/11/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 621.20
668336 ATRAZINE WEED KILLER 1-QT 10/02/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 22.50
669487 HALF HATCHET 1-1/2 10/12/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 32.90
669703 PVC COMP COUPLING 1" X 110-10 10/14/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 575
669968 CABLE TIE 100 BG 10/15/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 4,50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

SMILUL SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 34,95
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 34,95

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
32966 BYPASS LOPPING 26" 10/02/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 34.95

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

SOUTIR SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 2,468.60
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 2,468.60

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
63160766 CUST # 142726 SERVICE CALL 09/28/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 836.48
63161786 CUST # 142726 ECOPIA 14 PL/ FETBGOV /CARLISLERO  10/07/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 1,632.12

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

STATEX STATE BAR OF TEXAS 101.49
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/21/2015 101.49

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
SALES00000304082 CUST ID: 17933 BAR #795713 TX PJC CRIM DEFENSES 15  09/22/2015 10/26/2015 0.00 101.49
1072272015 11:39:44 AM Page 9 of 14




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

SUMBEN SUMMER BENFORD
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
93015 TRAVEL 9/17 & 18/15

Vendor Number Vendor Name

SWAGIT SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS, LLC
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
6247 ACCT # 2K130701CC VIDEO STREAMING - SEPT 2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

TDCAA TDCAA
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
40963 ANNOTATED CRIMINAL LAW OF TEXAS 2015-2017

Vendor Number Vendor Name

TACUNE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
93015 ENTITY: 280 QUARTER ENDING: 9/30/15

Vendor Number Vendor Name

TEXVITST TEXAS DEPT.OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
31644 ACCT # 17460016318 007 FOR SEPT 2015

Vendor Number Vendor Name

TEXJUS TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY /SAN MARCOS
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
100215 MATT KIELY 2/09-11/16 SAN MARCOS
100615 ADRIANZA WALKER 3/21-23/16 SAN ANTONIO
10062015 MELANIE NICOLE BOWDEN 3/21-23/16 SAN ANTONIO

Vendor Number Vendor Name

SANROB THE FINAL RIDE
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
295137 1 EXPIRED COW (BLK) PICKED UP / DISPOSAL

Vendor Number Vendor Name

LULNEW THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIGNAL
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
82715 8/27/15 NOTICE OF PROPOSED TAX RATE

Payable Date
09/30/2015

Payable Date
09/30/2015

Payable Date
10/05/2015

Payable Date
09/30/2015

Payable Date
10/01/2015

Payable Date
10/02/2015
10/06/2015
10/06/2015

Payable Date
10/14/2015

Payable Date
08/27/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run
Total Vendor Amount
27.60
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 27.60
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 27.60

Total Vendor Amount

750.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 750.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 750.00
Total Vendor Amount
152.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 152.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 152.00

Total Vendor Amount
6,979.63
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 6,979.63
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 6,979.63

Total Vendor Amount
34.77
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 34.77
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 34.77

Total Vendor Amount

450.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 450.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 150.00
0.00 150.00
0.00 150.00

Total Vendor Amount
185.44
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 185.44
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 185.44

Total Vendor Amount
165.37
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 165.37
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 165.37

10/22/2015 11:39:44 AM
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name
THYELE THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR

Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
3002150165 CUST #63166 SERVICE DATE: 10/01 - 12/31/15

Vendor Number Vendor Name

TRAHAR TRACY L. HARTING

Payment Type Payment Number

Check
Payable Number Description
14-FL-056 2 CAUSE # 14-FL-056 J.H.
14-FL-237 3 CAUSE # 14-FL-237 K.S.
14-FL-312 3 CAUSE # 14-FL-312 M.L.
14-FL-484 1 CAUSE # 14-FL-484 L.S.
15-FL-274 CAUSE # 15-FL-274 J.0. & L.O.

Vendor Number Vendor Name

TUEMAT TUFF MATE INC.
Payment Type  Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
164644 CUST ID: CALCOU SPLIT COW LEATHER PALM

Vendor Number Vendor Name
UNIFIR UNIFIRST CORPORATION
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number
822 1777005
822 1778756
8221779075
822 1780855

Description

CUST # 222727 RTE # F2900 PRCT # 2
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6110 COURT HOUSE
CUST # 222727 RTE # F2900 PRCT #2
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6110 COURT HOUSE

Vendor Number Vendor Name

UNRENT UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA), INC.
Payment Type  Payment Number
Check

Payable Number
132066093-001

Description
CUST # 1331322 BOOM 30-36' TOWABLE

Vendor Number Vendor Name

VICBRO VICTOREA D. BROWN
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
10-026 CAUSE # 10-026 A.M.G.
2450-14CC CAUSE # 2450-14CC N.T.C.

Vendor Number Vendor Name

WESGRO WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
832625139 ACCT # 1004742988  9/2015

Payable Date
10/01/2015

Payable Date
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015
09/30/2015

Payable Date
10/09/2015

Payable Date
10/05/2015
10/09/2015
10/12/2015
10/16/2015

Payable Date
10/07/2015

Payable Date
03/24/2015
07/02/2015

Payable Date
10/01/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

Due Date
10/26/2015

APPKT00949 - 10/26/15 A/P check run
Total Vendor Amount
115.26
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 115.26
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 115.26

Total Vendor Amount

3,114.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 3,114.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 875.00
0.00 427.00
0.00 364.00
0.00 980.00
0.00 468.00
Total Vendor Amount
113.41
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 113.41
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 113.41
Total Vendor Amount
427.40
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 427.40
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 34.70
0.00 179.00
0.00 34.70
0.00 179.00
Total Vendor Amount
372.94
Payment Date Payment Amount
10/21/2015 372.94
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 372.94